Klinkenbergerweg
Etmaal

Dag
Nacht
Avond

3271
4774
6,60%
0,60%
4,00%
0,79
0,05
0,84
0,16

% Iv Yomv % zv Intenstiteit Uurlv  Uurmv Uurzv Sigma
8045
94,00% 4,00% 2,00% 531 499 21 11 530,97
92,90% 5,70% 1,40% 48 45 3 1 48,27
93,45% 4,85% 1,70% 322 301 16 5 321,8

BOA DAG Avond Nacht

Iv 499 301 45
mv 21 16 3
zv 11 5 1

Bijlage 1 akoestisch rapport verkeersgegevens



